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Start List

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Mountain Bike
Vélo de montagne

21 AUG 2019

Women's Cross-country
Women's Cross-country

Start Time 09:00

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-20 23:21:55

Date of BirthName
Race

Number
NOC
Code

UCI ID

30 Tiffany KEEP RSA 15 OCT 2000 10054851662

31 Nancy akinyi DEBE KEN 02 FEB 1990 10073397355

32 Stacey kendal HYSLOP ZIM 31 JAN 1997 10054679385

33 Aurelie marie HALBWACHS MRI 24 AUG 1986 10005663164

34 Mounia BENAJI MAR 19 SEP 1994 10009202250

35 Racha BELKACEM BENOUNANE ALG 25 SEP 1998 10014592319

36 Aicha TIHAR ALG 14 MAR 1991 10008992789

37 Yasmine ELMEDDAH ALG 20 MAR 1997 10009635316

38 Matshidiso EBUDILWE BOT 10011142048

39 Clementina AYOUNG GHA 01 JUN 1998 10069117332

40 Amira LAMETI MAR 11 DEC 1995 10095135762

41 Jihad NAFIA MAR 10 AUG 1999 10049564960

42 Fatima zahraa EL HAYANI MAR 28 JUL 1996 10049558694

43 Mary patricia kimberley LECOURT DE BILLOT MRI 23 MAR 1996 10008866083

44 Glory ODIASE NGR 15 SEP 1993 10009423835

45 Adejoke oluwapamilerin DUROJGBADE NGR 20 JUN 1993 10084026333

Entries / NOCs: 16 / 9



Final Results

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Mountain Bike
Vélo de montagne

21 AUG 2019

Women's Cross-country
Women's Cross-country

Start Time 09:00

REVISED
21 AUG 2019

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-21 12:28:03

Race distance:6 laps * 3.8km = 22.8 Km

NameRank
NOC
Code

Race
Number

Final Time Time Behind
Average Speed

km/h
UCI Id

30 Tiffany KEEP RSA 1:19:35.3271 -17.188km/h10054851662

33 Aurelie marie HALBWACHS MRI 1:20:03.9002 +28.57317.086km/h10005663164

43 Mary patricia kimberley LECOURT DE BILLOT MRI 1:22:52.5413 +3:17.21416.507km/h10008866083

31 Nancy akinyi DEBE KEN 1:28:35.6774 +9:00.35015.441km/h10073397355

32 Stacey kendal HYSLOP ZIM 1:30:33.8255 +10:58.49815.105km/h10054679385

38 Matshidiso EBUDILWE BOT -1LAP6 10011142048

37 Yasmine ELMEDDAH ALG -2LAP7 10009635316

35 Racha BELKACEM BENOUNANE ALG -2LAP8 10014592319

39 Clementina AYOUNG GHA -4LAP9 10069117332

40 Amira LAMETI MAR -4LAP10 10095135762

45 Adejoke oluwapamilerin DUROJGBADE NGR -4LAP11 10084026333

44 Glory ODIASE NGR DNF110009423835

41 Jihad NAFIA MAR DNF110049564960

42 Fatima zahraa EL HAYANI MAR DNF110049558694

36 Aicha TIHAR ALG DNS10008992789

34 Mounia BENAJI MAR DSQ10009202250

Legend:

ExclusionDNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified EXC

REL Relegated -nLAP Lapped with n laps remaining



Start List

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Mountain Bike
Vélo de montagne

21 AUG 2019

Men's Cross-country
Men's Cross-country

Start Time 11:00

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-20 23:19:42

Date of BirthName
Race

Number
NOC
Code

UCI ID

1 Alexander MILLER NAM 20 NOV 2000 10053800628

2 Tristan DE LANGE NAM 15 JUN 1997 10009639760

3 Tumelo MAKAE LES 24 AUG 1996 10009579338

4 Phetetso MONESE LES 22 SEP 1984 10006521212

5 Yannick LINCOLN MRI 30 DEC 1982 10005661750

6 Xavier PAPO NAM 24 MAY 1990 10009027650

7 Maher HABOURIA TUN 13 SEP 1998 10054904004

8 Abdelghani FELLAH ALG 11 DEC 1995 10009543568

9 Abeng MALETE BOT 03 NOV 1996 10015715495

10 Anthony BOAKYE DANKWA GHA 13 MAY 1995 10014201588

11 Iliass AIDI MAR 27 DEC 1993 10015168861

12 Youcef KHELIL ALG 25 JUL 1997 10060966302

13 Mohamed amine OUSSIFI TUN 02 NOV 1997 10083676123

14 Said EL AYOUBI MAR 03 MAR 1983 10049715211

15 Ayoub IFKIREN MAR 16 JUN 1992 10049742792

16 Anwar MOUHIEDDINE MAR 18 MAY 2000 10054691412

17 Gontse MOTHIBI BOT 29 NOV 1993 10080149868

18 Emmanuel SACKEY GHA 25 DEC 1989 10053783551

19 Aziz SSEMPIJJA UGA 01 AUG 1992 10076511156

20 Danzel DE KOE NAM 01 MAY 1995 10093375820

21 Adrien NIYONSHUTI RWA 10005834431

22 Julien bernard FOUCART ALG 16 APR 1983 10010918645

23 Oualid AZDAD MAR 19 AUG 1993 10049653068

24 Shamsudeen ALHASSAN NGR 12 OCT 1997 10096980479

25 Israel tobi AKINROTIMI NGR 22 FEB 1995 10096482143

Entries / NOCs: 25 / 11



Final Results

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Mountain Bike
Vélo de montagne

21 AUG 2019

Men's Cross-country
Men's Cross-country

Start Time 11:00

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-21 12:48:16

Race distance:8 laps * 3.8km = 30.4 Km

NameRank
NOC
Code

Race
Number

Final Time Time Behind
Average Speed

km/h
UCI Id

2 Tristan DE LANGE NAM 1:24:45.5021 -21.520km/h10009639760

1 Alexander MILLER NAM 1:25:31.8472 +46.34521.326km/h10053800628

7 Maher HABOURIA TUN 1:29:52.1453 +5:06.64320.296km/h10054904004

6 Xavier PAPO NAM 1:31:44.3624 +6:58.86019.882km/h10009027650

3 Tumelo MAKAE LES 1:33:20.7125 +8:35.21019.540km/h10009579338

11 Iliass AIDI MAR 1:33:39.6166 +8:54.11419.475km/h10015168861

23 Oualid AZDAD MAR 1:33:47.2547 +9:01.75219.448km/h10049653068

5 Yannick LINCOLN MRI 1:33:48.5358 +9:03.03319.444km/h10005661750

4 Phetetso MONESE LES -1LAP9 10006521212

15 Ayoub IFKIREN MAR -1LAP10 10049742792

12 Youcef KHELIL ALG -1LAP11 10060966302

16 Anwar MOUHIEDDINE MAR -2LAP12 10054691412

20 Danzel DE KOE NAM -2LAP13 10093375820

17 Gontse MOLEFHE BOT -2LAP14 10080149868

14 Said EL AYOUBI MAR -3LAP15 10049715211

8 Abdelghani FELLAH ALG -4LAP16 10009543568

25 Israel tobi AKINROTIMI NGR -4LAP17 10096482143

24 Shamsudeen ALHASSAN NGR -5LAP18 10096980479

18 Emmanuel SACKEY GHA -5LAP19 10053783551

19 Aziz SSEMPIJJA UGA -6LAP20 10076511156

13 Mohamed amine OUSSIFI TUN DNF110083676123

9 Abeng MALETE BOT DNS10015715495

21 Adrien NIYONSHUTI RWA DNS10005834431

10 Anthony BOAKYE DANKWA GHA DNS10014201588

22 Julien bernard FOUCART ALG DNS10010918645

Legend:

ExclusionDNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified EXC

REL Relegated -nLAP Lapped with n laps remaining



Start List

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Mountain Bike
Vélo de montagne

23 AUG 2019

Women'sCross Country Marathon
Women'sCross Country Marathon

Start Time 10:30

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-23 10:04:33

Date of BirthName
Race

Number
NOC
Code

UCI ID

31 Nancy akinyi DEBE KEN 02 FEB 1990 10073397355

32 Stacey kendal HYSLOP ZIM 31 JAN 1997 10054679385

46 Aurelie marie HALBWACHS MRI 24 AUG 1986 10005663164

34 Mounia BENAJI MAR 19 SEP 1994 10009202250

36 Aicha TIHAR ALG 14 MAR 1991 10008992789

38 Matshidiso EBUDILWE BOT 17 JUN 1996 10011142048

39 Clementina AYOUNG GHA 01 JUN 1998 10069117332

40 Amira LAMETI MAR 11 DEC 1995 10095135762

41 Jihad NAFIA MAR 10 AUG 1999 10049564960

42 Fatima zahraa EL HAYANI MAR 28 JUL 1996 10049558694

43 Mary patricia kimberley LECOURT DE BILLOT MRI 23 MAR 1996 10008866083

44 Glory ODIASE NGR 15 SEP 1993 10009423835

45 Adejoke oluwapamilerin DUROJGBADE NGR 20 JUN 1993 10084026333

47 Jemiffer Salome KANINI KEN 01 JAN 1987 10096795573

Entries / NOCs: 14 / 8



Final Results

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Mountain Bike
Vélo de montagne

23 AUG 2019

Women'sCross Country Marathon
Women'sCross Country Marathon

Start Time 10:30

REVISED
23 AUG 2019

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-26 12:16:23

Race distance:2 laps * 30km = 60 Km

NameRank
NOC
Code

Race
Number

Final Time Time Behind
Average Speed

km/h
UCI Id

43 Mary patricia kimberley LECOURT DE BILLOT MRI 2:28:43.9201 -24.205km/h10008866083

46 Aurelie marie HALBWACHS MRI 2:29:28.2302 +44.31024.085km/h10005663164

31 Nancy akinyi DEBE KEN 2:29:58.5203 +1:14.60024.004km/h10073397355

42 Fatima zahraa EL HAYANI MAR 2:29:58.5203 +1:14.60024.004km/h10049558694

32 Stacey kendal HYSLOP ZIM 2:37:11.6465 +8:27.72622.902km/h10054679385

34 Mounia BENAJI MAR 2:37:32.6966 +8:48.77622.851km/h10009202250

40 Amira LAMETI MAR 2:42:09.4307 +13:25.51022.201km/h10095135762

47 Jemiffer Salome KANINI KEN 3:05:55.8338 +37:11.91319.362km/h10096795573

39 Clementina AYOUNG GHA DNF10069117332

45 Adejoke oluwapamilerin DUROJGBADE NGR DNS10084026333

44 Glory ODIASE NGR DNS10009423835

41 Jihad NAFIA MAR DNS10049564960

38 Matshidiso EBUDILWE BOT DNS10011142048

36 Aicha TIHAR ALG DNS10008992789

Legend:

ExclusionDNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified EXC

REL Relegated -nLAP Lapped with n laps remaining



Start List

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Mountain Bike
Vélo de montagne

23 AUG 2019

Men's Cross Country Marathon
Men's Cross Country Marathon

Start Time 10:00

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-23 09:57:24

Date of BirthName
Race

Number
NOC
Code

UCI ID

1 Alexander MILLER NAM 20 NOV 2000 10053800628

2 Tristan DE LANGE NAM 15 JUN 1997 10009639760

3 Tumelo MAKAE LES 24 AUG 1996 10009579338

4 Phetetso MONESE LES 22 SEP 1984 10006521212

5 Yannick LINCOLN MRI 30 DEC 1982 10005661750

6 Xavier PAPO NAM 24 MAY 1990 10009027650

7 Maher HABOURIA TUN 13 SEP 1998 10054904004

8 Abdelghani FELLAH ALG 11 DEC 1995 10009543568

11 Iliass AIDI MAR 27 DEC 1993 10015168861

12 Youcef KHELIL ALG 25 JUL 1997 10060966302

13 Mohamed amine OUSSIFI TUN 02 NOV 1997 10083676123

14 Said EL AYOUBI MAR 03 MAR 1983 10049715211

15 Ayoub IFKIREN MAR 16 JUN 1992 10049742792

16 Anwar MOUHIEDDINE MAR 18 MAY 2000 10054691412

27 Gontse MOLEFHE BOT 29 JAN 1993 10080149868

18 Emmanuel SACKEY GHA 25 DEC 1989 10053783551

19 Aziz SSEMPIJJA UGA 01 AUG 1992 10076511156

20 Danzel DE KOE NAM 01 MAY 1995 10093375820

22 Julien bernard FOUCART ALG 16 APR 1983 10010918645

23 Oualid AZDAD MAR 19 AUG 1993 10049653068

24 Shamsudeen ALHASSAN NGR 12 OCT 1997 10096980479

25 Israel tobi AKINROTIMI NGR 22 FEB 1995 10096482143

26 Edwin ndungu KIEYA KEN 01 JUL 1997 10074106970

28 David KINJA KEN 08 FEB 1972 10014380535

29 Reda DAAMOUN MAR 17 MAR 1999 10060456444

Entries / NOCs: 25 / 11



Final Results

Benslimane

Benslimane

Cycling Mountain Bike
Vélo de montagne

23 AUG 2019

Men's Cross Country Marathon
Men's Cross Country Marathon

Start Time 10:00

Page 1/1Report created 2019-08-23 13:40:05

Race distance:2 laps * 30km = 60 Km

NameRank
NOC
Code

Race
Number

Final Time Time Behind
Average Speed

km/h
UCI Id

2 Tristan DE LANGE NAM 1:53:11.3301 -31.805km/h10009639760

5 Yannick LINCOLN MRI 1:53:22.9402 +11.61031.751km/h10005661750

1 Alexander MILLER NAM 2:01:03.5663 +7:52.23629.737km/h10053800628

6 Xavier PAPO NAM 2:01:07.4234 +7:56.09329.722km/h10009027650

23 Oualid AZDAD MAR 2:01:11.6835 +8:00.35329.704km/h10049653068

28 David KINJA KEN 2:01:42.0466 +8:30.71629.581km/h10014380535

7 Maher HABOURIA TUN 2:02:05.8137 +8:54.48329.485km/h10054904004

12 Youcef KHELIL ALG 2:04:33.1408 +11:21.81028.904km/h10060966302

20 Danzel DE KOE NAM 2:05:47.7339 +12:36.40328.618km/h10093375820

14 Said EL AYOUBI MAR 2:05:51.77610 +12:40.44628.603km/h10049715211

19 Aziz SSEMPIJJA UGA 2:06:00.69011 +12:49.36028.569km/h10076511156

27 Gontse MOLEFHE BOT 2:06:14.98312 +13:03.65328.515km/h10080149868

11 Iliass AIDI MAR 2:06:47.03313 +13:35.70328.395km/h10015168861

15 Ayoub IFKIREN MAR 2:08:14.30314 +15:02.97328.073km/h10049742792

3 Tumelo MAKAE LES 2:08:57.05615 +15:45.72627.918km/h10009579338

4 Phetetso MONESE LES 2:10:40.00016 +17:28.67027.551km/h10006521212

29 Reda DAAMOUN MAR 2:12:24.97617 +19:13.64627.187km/h10060456444

22 Julien bernard FOUCART ALG 2:13:36.14618 +20:24.81626.946km/h10010918645

18 Emmanuel SACKEY GHA 2:33:15.61619 +40:04.28623.489km/h10053783551

24 Shamsudeen ALHASSAN NGR 2:33:15.67020 +40:04.34023.489km/h10096980479

26 Edwin ndungu KIEYA KEN 2:46:56.77621 +53:45.44621.564km/h10074106970

16 Anwar MOUHIEDDINE MAR DNF10054691412

8 Abdelghani FELLAH ALG DNF10009543568

13 Mohamed amine OUSSIFI TUN DNF10083676123

25 Israel tobi AKINROTIMI NGR DNS10096482143

Legend:

ExclusionDNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified EXC

REL Relegated -nLAP Lapped with n laps remaining
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